MSO ()

Catégorie : Cross Filles

Pos. N°

1 1506
2 1507
3 1503
4 1509
B 1511
6 1502
7 1510
8 1508
9 1512
10 1504
11 1501
12 1505
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T

Nom, prénom

FRAGNIERE FANTINE

TRAPP VIVIANE
BENOIT ELINA
GRET NATACHA
MAHON MARIE
PYTHON ELODIE
MAHON JULIE
JOLIAT FLAVIE
PITTIER ELIN
SPECCHIER LENA

GRUNENWALD
CHARLINE

ROUILLER AMELIE

Localité

VUADENS

SOYHIERES
BOVERESSE

ORGES

BASSECOURT
BOVERESSE
BASSECOURT
COURGENAY

LES HAUTS-GENEVEYS
CHOEX

CORTEBERT

BULLE

Club

PB BULLE / TEAM MENOUD

BIKE

VTT CLUB DU JURA
CYCLES PROF LUTHI
PROF LUTHI CCL

VTT CLUB JURA

VTT BALCON DU JURA
VTT CLUB JURA

VTT CLUB JURA

SC LA VUE-DES-ALPES
UC MONTHEYSANNE
GREENHILLBIKERS

LA PB BULLE

Canton

FR

Ju
NE
VD
Ju
NE
Ju
Ju
NE
VS
BE/JB

FR

Pays
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul

C 11" - Le Noirmont (JU)

Catégorie

Cross Filles

Cross Filles
Cross Filles
Cross Filles
Cross Filles
Cross Filles
Cross Filles
Cross Filles
Cross Filles
Cross Filles

Cross Filles

Cross Filles

Année Coéquipiers

2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004

2005

Tours

O O N N N N N N NN

Temps total

00:13:01.204

00:13:13.612
00:13:42.147
00:14:10.911
00:16:08.383
00:16:08.920
00:16:27.220
00:17:20.239
00:18:13.693
DNS

DNS

DNS

Ecart

12.408

40.943

1:09.707
3:07.179
3:07.716
3:26.016
4:19.035
5:12.489

21.09.2014

Points

300

270
250
235
223
213
205
200
197
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